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Date
May 3, 2021

May 3, 2021
May 3, 2021

May 3, 2021

May 3, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 3, 2021

May 3, 2021

May 3, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002842

RMP21-002843
RMP21-002844

RMP21-002845

RMP21-002847
RMP21-002848
RMP21-002849
RMP21-002850

RMP21-002853

RMP21-002864

Location
ALGONQUIN/PARKER

2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2312 ALGONQUIN PKWY

1921 PLUM GROVE RD

2407 ROBIN LN

MEADOW DR / SOUTH ST
4702 ARBOR DR

GROUSE LN / BLUEBIRD LN

3265 KIRCHOFF RD

101 Jonquil Ct

Type of Call

Public Complaint
Suspicious Auto

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Public Complaint
Suspicious Auto

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Public Complaint
Domestic Trouble

Public Complaint
Disturbance Non Specific

Public Complaint
Domestic Trouble

Public Complaint
Disturbance Non Specific

Failure to Remain at the
Scene of a Vehicle
Damage Accident

Disposition
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest
1 - Unable to Locate
6 - Report to be written - no arrest
1 - Unable to Locate

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

Public Service Information 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
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