



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

## DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
May 3, 2021	RMP21-002842	ALGONQUIN/PARKER	Public Complaint Suspicious Auto	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 3, 2021	RMP21-002843	2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 3, 2021	RMP21-002844	2312 ALGONQUIN PKWY	Public Complaint Suspicious Auto	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 3, 2021	RMP21-002845	1921 PLUM GROVE RD	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
May 3, 2021	RMP21-002847	2407 ROBIN LN	Public Complaint Domestic Trouble	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
May 3, 2021	RMP21-002848	MEADOW DR / SOUTH ST	Public Complaint Disturbance Non Specific	1 - Unable to Locate
May 3, 2021	RMP21-002849	4702 ARBOR DR	Public Complaint Domestic Trouble	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
May 3, 2021	RMP21-002850	GROUSE LN / BLUEBIRD LN	Public Complaint Disturbance Non Specific	1 - Unable to Locate
May 3, 2021	RMP21-002853	3265 KIRCHOFF RD	Failure to Remain at the Scene of a Vehicle Damage Accident	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
May 3, 2021	RMP21-002864	101 Jonquil Ct	Public Service Information For Police	6 - Report to be written - no arrest